
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

28 

1 

6 

3 

7 

2 

43 

99 

34 

555 

54 

33 

333 

Name 

FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 

PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 

TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 

PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS  

AXEL ISMAIL 

IAKOVOU ANDREAS 

MOISIS ATZAMI 

BIRLADEANU FLORIN 

KICHUKOV VASIL 

TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS 

ANATOLI ILIEV 

Class 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Fedaration 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

CMF 

CMF 

FRM 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

Laps 

10 

5 

7 

5 

8 

4 

12 

11 

8 

4 

7 

3 

6 

Best Tm 

1:19.996 

1:20.025 

1:20.563 

1:20.574 

1:20.866 

1:22.146 

1:22.184 

1:22.541 

1:22.543 

1:23.622 

1:24.855 

1:25.678 

1:26.465 

Gap 

0.029 

0.538 

0.011 

0.292 

1.280 

0.038 

0.357 

0.002 

1.079 

1.233 

0.823 

0.787 

Diff 

0.029 

0.567 

0.578 

0.870 

2.150 

2.188 

2.545 

2.547 

3.626 

4.859 

5.682 

6.469 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/10/2025 11:35:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

SSP 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:14:11 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/10/2025 11:15 


